
Judge's Signatures

2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals
Meet Results - Multi
May 12-13, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/12/2018 12:15 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs,18 yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Brandon Briones1 724
Aspire

14.050 13.700 14.10014.000 14.15014.250 84.250
9.600 8.650 9.2509.750 9.4009.250 55.900

Prelims
Finals

140.150Combined Total:

Evan Davis2 751
Cypress

13.400 13.700 14.30014.250 13.25014.150 83.050
9.450 9.350 9.2509.900 9.2508.950 56.150

Prelims
Finals

139.200Combined Total:

Riley Loos3 937
Technique

14.600 13.300 14.75013.600 13.45013.300 83.000
9.300 9.100 9.1009.650 9.0008.950 55.100

Prelims
Finals

138.100Combined Total:

Michael Fletcher4 872
NEAG

13.700 13.150 14.90013.650 13.25013.750 82.400
9.100 9.350 9.0508.350 9.1009.800 54.750

Prelims
Finals

137.150Combined Total:

Ian Gunther5 754
Cypress

12.800 13.500 13.00013.900 13.20014.400 80.800
8.650 9.650 9.0509.650 9.5009.700 56.200

Prelims
Finals

137.000Combined Total:

Kevin Penev6 911
RGA

14.200 13.750 14.75013.150 13.05013.800 82.700
8.800 8.750 9.4508.900 9.1508.800 53.850

Prelims
Finals

136.550Combined Total:

Vitaliy Guimaraes7 704
5280 North

14.000 13.000 14.50013.900 13.60012.850 81.850
9.300 7.200 9.2509.350 9.3009.400 53.800

Prelims
Finals

135.650Combined Total:

Crew Bold8 935
TAG USA

13.750 12.800 13.65014.000 13.30013.450 80.950
9.000 8.700 9.1509.250 9.2509.300 54.650

Prelims
Finals

135.600Combined Total:

Dylan Young9 963
Wallers GymJam

13.400 12.600 14.05013.250 13.00013.900 80.200
8.800 9.300 9.0509.050 9.1509.550 54.900

Prelims
Finals

135.100Combined Total:

Angel Leon10 802
Gym World

13.500 11.350 13.60014.550 13.85011.700 78.550
9.450 9.350 9.3509.650 9.2509.250 56.300

Prelims
Finals

134.850Combined Total:

Spencer Goodell11 879
OMEGA Gym

13.150 12.450 13.35013.550 13.00013.000 78.500
9.550 9.000 9.4509.650 9.1009.050 55.800

Prelims
Finals

134.300Combined Total:

Blake Wilson12 920
SCEGA

13.850 12.150 13.90013.050 13.90012.850 79.700
8.800 9.100 9.0508.550 9.5508.950 54.000

Prelims
Finals

133.700Combined Total:

Jack Freeman13 753
Cypress

13.400 12.250 14.45013.200 13.95011.700 78.950
9.100 8.400 9.2509.000 9.2509.300 54.300

Prelims
Finals

133.250Combined Total:
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Liam Doherty-Herwitz14 728
Brestyan's

13.650 12.600 15.10013.000 13.10013.250 80.700
9.450 7.550 9.5009.100 8.5508.200 52.350

Prelims
Finals

133.050Combined Total:

Dylan LeClair15 729
Brestyan's

13.000 12.400 13.90013.900 13.45012.850 79.500
9.050 7.550 9.0509.250 9.4009.200 53.500

Prelims
Finals

133.000Combined Total:

Jordan Williams16 824
Head Over Heels

13.450 12.600 14.00012.050 13.10012.550 77.750
9.250 9.050 9.1008.900 9.5008.900 54.700

Prelims
Finals

132.450Combined Total:

Alan Camillus17 923
Southlake

13.250 12.350 13.55014.100 12.70013.100 79.050
8.750 8.600 9.1509.450 8.5008.700 53.150

Prelims
Finals

132.200Combined Total:

Matthew Szot18T 899
Prairie

12.850 12.700 13.65013.950 13.10012.850 79.100
8.050 9.400 9.2508.900 8.3508.750 52.700

Prelims
Finals

131.800Combined Total:

Daniel Yoon18T 919
SCATS

14.050 11.850 13.20013.400 12.85013.500 78.850
8.650 7.850 9.0509.150 9.0509.200 52.950

Prelims
Finals

131.800Combined Total:

Morgan Seyler20 924
Southlake

12.900 13.250 14.25012.350 12.35012.450 77.550
9.250 9.050 9.2509.200 7.8008.250 52.800

Prelims
Finals

130.350Combined Total:

Michael Moran21 941
US Gym Dev Ctr

14.400 12.900 14.60013.050 12.40012.900 80.250
8.550 7.600 9.0008.050 7.8508.950 50.000

Prelims
Finals

130.250Combined Total:

Adam Wooten22 820
Harpeth

13.100 12.200 13.40013.750 13.05012.400 77.900
8.800 8.000 9.1008.750 8.9008.650 52.200

Prelims
Finals

130.100Combined Total:

Noah Everett23 811
Gymnastics USA

12.850 12.950 14.30012.950 12.35012.700 78.100
8.250 7.750 9.2508.650 9.2008.600 51.700

Prelims
Finals

129.800Combined Total:

Evan Kriley24 843
La Fleurs Tampa

12.100 12.050 13.60012.850 13.00012.600 76.200
8.800 9.350 9.1508.300 8.4509.100 53.150

Prelims
Finals

129.350Combined Total:

Valen Watrous25 806
GymTek

11.900 13.200 13.05013.000 12.40012.900 76.450
9.400 8.500 9.2009.050 8.2508.300 52.700

Prelims
Finals

129.150Combined Total:

Dexter Roettker26 830
Hocking Valley

12.750 10.500 14.70013.800 10.65013.000 75.400
9.050 8.050 9.5509.300 9.0508.650 53.650

Prelims
Finals

129.050Combined Total:

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals
Meet Results - Multi
May 12-13, 2018

Page: 3
Printed: 5/12/2018 12:15 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs,18 yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Brayton Williams27 807
GymTek

12.750 12.750 12.60012.850 12.05012.800 75.800
8.650 8.000 9.0509.350 9.0509.000 53.100

Prelims
Finals

128.900Combined Total:

Brady Yamamoto28 725
Aspire

12.700 10.750 14.20013.250 13.25012.750 76.900
9.300 7.500 8.9508.850 8.4008.900 51.900

Prelims
Finals

128.800Combined Total:

Stewart Brown29T 781
Foothills

14.200 11.650 13.40012.900 12.85013.250 78.250
9.050 6.600 9.1006.900 8.6008.900 49.150

Prelims
Finals

127.400Combined Total:

Jimmy Mitchell29T 971
Yellow Jackets

12.900 12.850 13.25012.850 12.75013.400 78.000
8.150 9.000 6.7508.600 8.3008.600 49.400

Prelims
Finals

127.400Combined Total:

Cyrus Matthews31T 810
Gymkhana

13.200 12.450 13.65012.900 12.40011.650 76.250
9.200 8.250 9.0508.850 7.1008.600 51.050

Prelims
Finals

127.300Combined Total:

Christopher Osgood31T 951
Victory Gym Acad

13.300 12.800 13.60013.100 10.95012.750 76.500
8.200 8.250 8.7508.700 8.5008.400 50.800

Prelims
Finals

127.300Combined Total:

Evan Perreault33 903
Premier West

13.000 12.250 13.30012.800 11.90013.700 76.950
7.350 7.850 8.8509.000 8.3008.950 50.300

Prelims
Finals

127.250Combined Total:

Braden Collier34 887
Palmetto

12.500 11.900 13.15013.300 11.20012.200 74.250
8.350 9.250 8.7509.000 8.4008.700 52.450

Prelims
Finals

126.700Combined Total:

Caleb Rickard35 922
Sokol Elite

12.850 11.650 13.95012.550 10.95012.800 74.750
8.900 7.050 9.0508.650 9.1509.000 51.800

Prelims
Finals

126.550Combined Total:

Carter Tope36 770
Emerge

13.300 13.200 12.80012.700 12.05013.000 77.050
7.700 8.650 8.8508.100 7.7008.050 49.050

Prelims
Finals

126.100Combined Total:

Jalen Peterson37 721
Apollo - VA

14.050 12.250 13.50012.650 11.60012.800 76.850
8.400 6.700 8.8508.200 8.1008.750 49.000

Prelims
Finals

125.850Combined Total:

Nehemiah Baker38 780
Flip Force

12.500 12.400 13.45012.650 11.90012.200 75.100
8.700 7.300 9.1008.650 8.1008.550 50.400

Prelims
Finals

125.500Combined Total:

Garrett Kasiski39 814
Gymstrada

14.450 10.900 14.25013.050 10.25013.000 75.900
8.600 5.950 9.4009.050 8.5507.900 49.450

Prelims
Finals

125.350Combined Total:
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Curtis Chang40 739
Champions - TX

12.750 12.600 12.80012.700 11.85012.300 75.000
8.400 8.600 8.6508.400 7.8508.350 50.250

Prelims
Finals

125.250Combined Total:

Troy Mendelson41T 893
Platinum

12.850 11.650 13.65011.600 12.05012.450 74.250
8.700 7.700 9.2509.000 7.9008.250 50.800

Prelims
Finals

125.050Combined Total:

David Dortmund41T 896
Prairie

13.050 11.550 13.15012.300 12.90012.900 75.850
8.750 7.600 9.1007.700 7.8008.250 49.200

Prelims
Finals

125.050Combined Total:

Logan Krabbe43 784
Fuzion

13.400 12.100 13.60011.900 12.30011.850 75.150
8.450 8.400 8.9007.300 7.4508.450 48.950

Prelims
Finals

124.100Combined Total:

Noah Scigliano44 769
Emerge

13.150 11.950 13.45011.700 12.95013.100 76.300
8.000 7.900 9.0007.350 8.8006.550 47.600

Prelims
Finals

123.900Combined Total:

Nicholas Handley45 745
Cobb Challengers

12.650 11.350 13.70012.850 12.05012.350 74.950
7.600 8.150 9.0007.950 7.8507.450 48.000

Prelims
Finals

122.950Combined Total:

Kyle Abe46T 736
CSC - Race

10.950 11.550 13.55011.550 12.80013.400 73.800
8.250 6.350 9.2507.850 8.3008.700 48.700

Prelims
Finals

122.500Combined Total:

Christian Marsh46T 906
Preston

11.550 12.850 12.45012.800 11.55011.400 72.600
8.150 8.350 9.1009.250 6.8508.200 49.900

Prelims
Finals

122.500Combined Total:

Jacob Nauman48 828
Hocking Valley

13.000 11.850 13.90012.000 11.85011.350 73.950
8.650 7.250 9.3006.950 7.7508.250 48.150

Prelims
Finals

122.100Combined Total:

Jordan Landry49 800
Gym Unlimited

12.900 11.950 13.35012.150 11.30011.600 73.250
8.550 7.200 9.3008.200 6.8008.300 48.350

Prelims
Finals

121.600Combined Total:

Virgil Watkins50 835
Infinity

12.200 10.650 13.05011.400 12.20012.700 72.200
8.950 4.550 9.1007.550 8.9008.600 47.650

Prelims
Finals

119.850Combined Total:

Massimo Sweet51 875
NEAG

13.200 11.500 13.40012.300 11.95012.750 75.100
7.900 5.600 9.1508.900 5.4507.350 44.350

Prelims
Finals

119.450Combined Total:

Sebastian Abedi52 936
Technique

12.150 11.100 12.95012.050 12.15010.850 71.250
8.450 5.850 8.7508.550 7.0008.850 47.450

Prelims
Finals

118.700Combined Total:

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals
Meet Results - Multi
May 12-13, 2018

Page: 5
Printed: 5/12/2018 12:15 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs,18 yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Reid Ross53 885
Oroville

12.150 10.550 13.05011.900 12.55012.600 72.800
8.250 6.250 8.6507.000 7.1507.750 45.050

Prelims
Finals

117.850Combined Total:

Dhiren Lutchman54 890
Paragon

0.000 11.300 0.00013.300 12.95013.400 50.950
0.000 8.250 0.0009.650 8.9009.200 36.000

Prelims
Finals

86.950Combined Total:
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